ANNEXURE A

(B) OPERATIONAL CREDITORS

KASTURI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED

LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON 20TH DECEMBER, 2018

(Rs.)
AMOUNT CLAIMED AMOUNT AS PER CORPORATE DEBTOR KASTURI
EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
S.NO.| NAME OF THE CREDITORS AMOUNT
TOTAL ADMITTED
PRINCIPAL INTEREST AMOUNT PRINCIPAL INTEREST TOTAL AMOUNT
CLAIMED
1 |MITESH MILANBHAI SOLANKI 3,50,000 32,449 3,82,449 3,50,000 32,449 3,82,449 3,82,449
2
TOTAL 3,50,000 32,449 3,82,449 3,50,000 32,449 3,82,449 3,82,449

Note:

1 The above figures of Amount Claimed are based on Form C Submitted by the Claimant under Liquidation Process

2 The above figures are verified with the records of the corporate debtors and evicences annexed with form are examined.

3 The amount of claim is based on verification with the evidences produced and found proper.



